COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

DIPLOMA UNDANG - UNDANG (DLAW2A)

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLD10303(K) LLD10903( K)
SUNDAY NAZ| REE_FUHA B AKNVAL_FUHA B B
[ BA106] [ AHO4]
DLAV2A 22953 DLAV2A 22984
LLD10502( K) PBD10102( K) PBD10102( K)
MONDAY M.OTPI _FUHA MUHAYMEI N_FUPL R JUNAI DAH_FUPL R R
[ BA214] [ BKFUHA1] [ GAO5]
DLAV\ZA 22972 DLAV\ZA 25001 DLAV\ZA 24997
MPU23032( K) MPU21022( K)
TUESDAY NURSYAHI RAH_FUPL E MR_D_FUPL E E
[ BA219] [ EC23]
DLAV\ZA 24721 DLAV\ZA 24906
LLD10303(T)
WEDNESDAY NAZ| REE_FUHA A A A
[ BA108]
DLAV2A 22954
LLD10903(T)
THURSDAY AKVAL_FUHA K K K
[ AHO1]
DLAV\ZA 22985
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLD10303 : ISLAMIC LEGAL SYSTEM AKMAL_FUHA : AKMAL BINTI MOHAMAD 22953 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
LLD10502 : ULUM AL QURAN JUNAIDAH_FUPL : JUNAIDAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN 22954 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
LLD10903 : LAW OF TORTS MLOTPI_FUHA : MOHD LOTPI BIN MOHD YUSOB 22972 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
MPU21022 : PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR_D_FUPL : MR.D 22984 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B . DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
MPU23032 : FIQH IBADAT MUHAYMEIN_FUPL : MOHAMAD MUHAYMEIN BIN AHMED ZAWAWI 22985 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B . DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
PBD10102 : ENGLISH | NAZIREE_FUHA : NAZIREE BIN MD YUSOF 24721 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
NURSYAHIRAH_FUPL : DR. NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHAMMAD NASIR 24906 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
24997 : DLAW2A .
25001 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

DIPLOMA UNDANG - UNDANG (DLAW2B)

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLD10303( K) PBD10102( K) LLD10903( K)
SUNDAY NAZ| REE_FUHA JUNAI DAH_FUPL B AKNVAL_FUHA B B
[ BA106] [ AC21] [ AHO4]
DLAVZB 53953 DLAVZB 54908 DLAVZB 7984
LLD10502( K) PBD10102( K)
MONDAY M.OTPI _FUHA MUHAYMEI N_FUPL R R R
[ BA214] [ BKFUHA1]
DLAV\ZB 22972 DLAV\ZB 25001
MPU23032( K) MPU21022( K)
TUESDAY NURSYAHI RAH_FUPL E MR_D FUPL E E
[ BA219] [ EC23]
DLAV2B 54721 DLAVZB 54906
LLD10303(T)
WEDNESDAY NAZ| REE_FUHA A A A
[ BA108]
DLAV\ZB 22954
LLD10903(T)
THURSDAY AKVAL_FUHA K K K
[ AHO1]
DLAV\ZB 22985
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLD10303 : ISLAMIC LEGAL SYSTEM AKMAL_FUHA : AKMAL BINTI MOHAMAD 22953 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
LLD10502 : ULUM AL QURAN JUNAIDAH_FUPL : JUNAIDAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN 22954 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
LLD10903 : LAW OF TORTS MLOTPI_FUHA : MOHD LOTPI BIN MOHD YUSOB 22972 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
MPU21022 : PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR_D_FUPL : MR.D 22984 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B . DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
MPU23032 : FIQH IBADAT MUHAYMEIN_FUPL : MOHAMAD MUHAYMEIN BIN AHMED ZAWAWI 22985 : DLAW?2A . DLAW2B . DLAW?2A . DLAW2B .
PBD10102 : ENGLISH | NAZIREE_FUHA : NAZIREE BIN MD YUSOF 24721 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
NURSYAHIRAH_FUPL : DR. NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHAMMAD NASIR 24906 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
24998 : DLAW2Z2B .
25001 : DLAW2A . DLAW2B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA UNDANG - UNDANG (DLAWS5A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLD20302( K) LLD20403( K) LLD21302( K)
SUNDAY TBD_FUHA MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA B BADROL_FUHA B B
[ BA212] [ OTHO1] [ OTHO1]
U-AV\EA 23172 U-AV\EA 23182 U-AV\EA 25174
LLD20703( K) LLD20603( K) LLD20503( K)
MONDAY BADROL_FUHA AKVAL_FUHA R NORAI DA_FUHA R R
[ BA218] [ AHO4] [ OTHO1]
DLAVBA 24411 DLAVBA 24406 DLAVGA 24402
LLD00403( K) LLD20403(T)
TUESDAY NORAI DA_FUHA E MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA E E
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AHO1]
DLAWSA 54418 DLAWBA 53143
LLD00103( K)
ASI AH_FUHA E E E
[ BKFUHA1]
DLAVBA 24420
LLD00403( T LLD20703(T)
WEDNESDAY ) BADROL_FUHA A A A
NORAI DA_FU [ AHO1]
HA DLAVBA 4412
[ BKFUHA1]
DLAVBA 54419
LLD00103( T
) A A A
ASI AH_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2]
DLAVBA 4421
LLD20503(T) LLD20603(T)
THURSDAY NORAI DA_FUHA K AKNMAL_FUHA K K
[ OTHO4] [ OTHO1]
DLAVBA 34403 DLAVBA 4407
SUMMARY

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am




Courses

LLDO00103 :
LLD00403 :
LLD20302 :
LLD20403 :
LLD20503 :
LLD20603 :
LLD20703 :
LLD21302 :

PARTNERSHIP LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW

ENGLISH FOR LAW

EQUITY AND TRUST

LAND LAW

FAMILY LAW

PROCEDURES IN SYARIAH COURT
QAWA'ID FIQHIYYAH

Lecturers

AKMAL_FUHA : AKMAL BINTI MOHAMAD

ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN

BADROL_FUHA : DR. MOHD BADROL BIN AWANG
MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA
NORAIDA_FUHA : NORAIDA BINTI HARUN

TBD_FUHA : TBD
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Section Groups

23172
23182 :
23183 :
24402 :
24403 :
24406 :
24407 :
24411 :
24412 :
24418 :
24419 :
24420 :
24421 :
25174 :

DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSGA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .

DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .

DLAWS .
DLAWS .
DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
DLAWSA . DLAWSB .

DLAWS . DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
DLAWS . DLAWSA . DLAWSB .

DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA UNDANG - UNDANG (DLAWSB)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLD20302( K) LLD20403( K) LLD21302( K)
SUNDAY TBD_FUHA MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA B BADROL_FUHA B B
[ BA212] [ OTHO1] [ OTHO1]
U-AV\EB 23172 U-AV\EB 23182 U-AV\EB 25174
LLD20703( K) LLD20603( K) LLD20503( K)
MONDAY BADROL_FUHA AKVAL_FUHA R NORAI DA_FUHA R R
[ BA218] [ AHO4] [ OTHO1]
DLAVEB 24411 DLAVEB 24406 DLAVEB 24402
LLD00403( K) LLD20403(T)
TUESDAY NORAI DA_FUHA E MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA E E
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AHO1]
DLAVWSB 54418 DLAWGB 53143
LLD00103( K)
ASI AH_FUHA E E E
[ BKFUHA1]
DLAVEB 24420
LLD00403( T LLD20703(T)
WEDNESDAY ) BADROL_FUHA A A A
NORAI DA_FU [ AHO1]
HA DLAVBB 54412
[ BKFUHA1]
DLAVBB 54419
LLD00103( T
) A A A
ASI AH_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2]
DLAVEB 54421
LLD20503(T) LLD20603(T)
THURSDAY NORAI DA_FUHA K AKNMAL_FUHA K K
[ OTHO4] [ OTHO1]
DLAVEB 34403 DLAVBB 34407
SUMMARY

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am




Courses

LLDO00103 :
LLD00403 :
LLD20302 :
LLD20403 :
LLD20503 :
LLD20603 :
LLD20703 :
LLD21302 :

PARTNERSHIP LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW

ENGLISH FOR LAW

EQUITY AND TRUST

LAND LAW

FAMILY LAW

PROCEDURES IN SYARIAH COURT
QAWA'ID FIQHIYYAH

Lecturers

AKMAL_FUHA : AKMAL BINTI MOHAMAD

ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN

BADROL_FUHA : DR. MOHD BADROL BIN AWANG
MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA
NORAIDA_FUHA : NORAIDA BINTI HARUN

TBD_FUHA : TBD
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Section Groups

23172
23182 :
23183 :
24402 :
24403 :
24406 :
24407 :
24411 :
24412 :
24418 :
24419 :
24420 :
24421 :
25174 :

DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSGA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWSA .
DLAWS5A .

DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .
DLAWSB .

DLAWS .
DLAWS .
DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
DLAWSA . DLAWSB .

DLAWS . DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
DLAWS . DLAWSA . DLAWSB .

DLAWSA . DLAWSB .
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

DIPLOMA UNDANG - UNDANG (DLAWS)

LLD20403 : EQUITY AND TRUST

MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

23182 : DLAWSA . DLAWSB . DLAWS .
23183 : DLAWSA . DLAWSB . DLAWS .

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLD20403( K)
SUNDAY MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA B B B
[ OTHO1]
DLAV\B 23182
MONDAY R R R
LLD20403( T)
TUESDAY E MURSHAVMSHUL _ FUHA E E
[ AHO1]
DLAVB 23183
WEDNESDAY A A A
THURSDAY K K K
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023
IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA HUBUNGAN ANTARABANGSA (SMIR1)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
| RB10103( K) 1 RBL0903( K)
SUNDAY MRX_FUHA B ROHI LA_FUHA B B
[ BA104] [ AHO5]
SM Rl 22097 SM Rl 22103
1 RB10703( K) MPU31072( K) MPU33022( K)
MONDAY LYLLYANA_FUHA RI DHUANTEE_FUPL R NI ZAl TA_FKI R R
[ OTHO6] [ AHO1] [ BA215]
SM R1 22100 SM R1L 24831 SM R1L 24879
MPU33012( K)
R ABDULWAHAB_PPT R R
[ GAO7]
SM R1 24576
PBI 10102( K) PBI 10102( K) MPU31072( K)
TUESDAY MR_W FUPL MR_W FUPL E RI DHUANTEE_FUPL E E
[ AC21] [ OTHO6] [ BA102]
SM RL 35043 SM RL 35044 SM RL 34834
1 RBL0303( K)
WEDNESDAY HUSSAI N_FUHA A A A
[ BA212]
SM R1 22151
MPU33012( K) PBI 10102( K) MPU32092( K)
THURSDAY ABDULWAHAB_PPT MR_W FUPL MR_C_FUPL K
[ GC20] [ EC22] [ FC18]
SM R1 24577 SM R1 25045 SM R1 25207
MPU32092( K)
| ZZATI _FESP K
[FC17]
SM R1 24865
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
IRB10103 : INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS ABDULWAHAB_PPT : ABDUL WAHAB BIN MD. ALI 22097 : SMIR1.

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am




IRB10303 : ISLAMIC THEORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
IRB10703 : INTRODUCTION TO LAW AND MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM
IRB10903 : THEORIES AND CONCEPTS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
MPU31072 : PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

MPU32092 : ASAS PEMBUDAYAAN KEUSAHAWANAN

MPU33012 : ILMU WAHYU DAN SAINS

MPU33022 : MORAL DAN ETIKA

PBI10102 : ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION |

HUSSAIN_FUHA : DR. HUSSAIN YUSRI BIN ZAWAWI
IZZATI_FESP : DR NUR IZZATI BINTI AB GHANI

LYLLYANA_FUHA : DR. IYLLYANA BINTI CHE ROSLI

MRX_FUHA : MR. X

MR_C_FUPL : MR.C

MR_W_FUPL : MR_W_FUPL

NIZAITA_FKI: PROF. MADYA TO' PUAN DR. NIZAITA BINTI OMAR
RIDHUANTEE_FUPL : PROF. DR. MOHD RIDHUAN TEE BIN ABDULLAH
ROHILA_FUHA : DR. WAN ROHILA GANTI BINTI WAN ABDUL GHAPAR

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

22100 :
22103 :
22151 :
24576 :
24577 :
24831 :
24834 :
24865 :
24879 :

SMIR1 .

SMIR1 .

SMIR1 .

SMIR1 .

SMIR1 .

BPR1.SMIRL.

SMIR1 .

SMIR1 .

SMLAWIA . SMLAWI1B . SMDIET1A . SMDIET1B . SMNUTRI1A .

SMNUTRI1B . BMHS1 . SMNURS1 . SMIR1 .

25043 :
25044 :
25045 :
25207 :

SMIR1 .
SMIR1 .
SMIR1 .
SMIR1 .



\ ﬁﬂul{“u-—‘llm@wﬂw

" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA HUBUNGAN ANTARABANGSA (SMIR3)

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
1 RB20303( K) 1 RB20803( K)
SUNDAY B SUYATNO_FUHA B B MRY_FUHA
[ BAL05] [ AHO5]
SM RS 22194 SM RS 22192
1 RB20203( K) | RB00302( K)
MONDAY SYAFI Q_FUHA R R R MRY_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AHO1]
SM m 22190 SM m 22200
1 RB20703( K)
TUESDAY E HUSSAI N_FUHA E E
[ AHO8]
SM R3 22104
1 RB20103( K)
WEDNESDAY SYAFI Q_FUHA A A A
[ BA220]
SM R3 22196
| RB00602( K) | RB01603( K)
THURSDAY ANl _FUHA K ROHI LA_FUHA K K
[ BA220] [ BA216]
SM R3 22199 SM R3 22197
1 RB0O0703( K)
K Al NI _FUHA K K
[ OTHO6]
SM R3 22198
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
IRB00302 : EUROPEAN UNION AINI_FUHA : DR. AINI FATIHAH BINTI ROSLAM 22104 : SMIR3.
IRB00602 : CHINA’S FOREIGN POLICY HUSSAIN_FUHA : DR. HUSSAIN YUSRI BIN ZAWAWI 22190 : SMIR3.
IRB00703 : PEACE, CONFLICT AND WARS STUDIES MRY_FUHA : MR.Y 22192 : SMIR3.
IRB01603 : TREATIES AND CONVENTION OF INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTALROHILA_FUHA : DR. WAN ROHILA GANTI BINTI WAN ABDUL GHAPAR 22194 : SMIR3.
LAW SUYATNO_FUHA : DR. SUYATNO 22196 : SMIR3.
IRB20103 : INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL LAW SYAFIQ_FUHA : MOHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN 22197 : SMIR3.
IRB20203 : OCEAN AND LAW OF THE SEA 22198 : SMIR3.




IRB20303 : ASEAN FOREIGN RELATIONS 22199 : SMIR3.
IRB20703 : MALAYSIA'S FOREIGN POLICY 22200 : SMIR3.
IRB20803 : INTERNATIONAL POLITICS AND THE MUSLIM WORLD

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am
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UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA HUBUNGAN ANTARABANGSA (SMIR?7)

IRB00303 : EUROPEAN UNION

AINI_FUHA : DR. AINI FATIHAH BINTI ROSLAM

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

22119 : SMIR7 . SMIR7 . SMIR7 .

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
1 RB31303( K)
SUNDAY B B B SUYATNO_FUHA
[ AHO8]
SM R7 32119
| RB31603( K) | RB31403( K)
MONDAY ROHI LA_FUHA R R R MAHBUBUL _FUHA
[ OTHO1] [ BK_FUHA2]
SM R7 22201 SM R7 22120
1 RB31503( K)
TUESDAY E MAHBUBUL _FUHA E E
[ OTHO6]
SM R7 22121
1 RB00403( K)
WEDNESDAY Al NI _FUHA A A A
[ AHO4]
SM R7 22203
1 RB00303( K)
DRAFANDI _FUHA A A A
[ AHO8]
SM R7 22202
1 RB01203( K)
THURSDAY K SYAFI Q_FUHA K K
[ BA106]
SM R7 22122
1 RB01303( K)
K MRX_FUHA K K
[ OTHO2]
SM R7 32204
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups




IRB00403 :
IRB01203 :
IRB01303 :
IRB31303 :
IRB31403 :
IRB31503 :
IRB31603 :

PROPAGANDA IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW

PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LAW

WORLD HISTORY

SETTLEMENT OF DISPUTE IN INTERNATIONAL LAW
MAJOR POWERS FOREIGN POLICY

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTIONS AND ORGANIZATIONS

DRAFANDI_FUHA : PROF. DR. MOHD AFANDI BIN SALLEH
MAHBUBUL_FUHA : DR. MD MAHBUBUL HAQUE

MRX_FUHA : MR. X

ROHILA_FUHA : DR. WAN ROHILA GANTI BINTI WAN ABDUL GHAPAR
SUYATNO_FUHA : DR. SUYATNO

SYAFIQ_FUHA : MOHAMAD SYAFIQ BIN SULAIMAN

Downloaded from UTime@UniSZA by Admin KGB on 13/10/2022 10:20 am

22120 :
22121 :
22122 :
22201 :
22202 :
22203 :
22204 :

SMIR7 . SMIR7 . SMIR7 .
SMIR7 . SMIR7 . SMIR7 .
SMIR7 .
SMIR7 .
SMIR7 .
SMIR7 .
SMIR7 .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW11)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB20303( K) LLB02103( K) LLB30303( K) LLB40303( K) PBI 10302( K)
SUNDAY NOORASHI KI N_FUHA BADROL_FUHA B ASRI L_FUHA ANWAR_FUHA B B NI SAK_FUPL
[ EC23] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BKFUHA1] [ DKU] [ GB13]
SMLAWLL 54445 SMLAWLL 94521 SMLAWLYL 54505 SMLAWLY 24539 SMLAWLY 55076
LLB40503( K) LLB30203( K)
MRW FUHA B NORAI DA_FUHA B B
[DKU [ GAD5]
SMLAWLL 54543 SMLAWLY 24501
LLB31002( K)
AM NUDDI N_FUHA B B B
[ GB13]
SMLAWLL 54509
LLB30103( K) LLB31103(K) LLB30303(T) LLB40503( T)
MONDAY PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA R ASRI L_FUHA R R MRW_FUHA
[ FC18] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BKFUHA1] [ EC21]
SMLAWLL 54407 SMLAWLY 54514 SMLAWLD 54506 SMLAWLY 54544
LLB30103( K)
HARTI NI E_FUHA R R R
[ FC18]
SMLAWLYL 54493
LLB40403( K)
TBD_FUHA R R R
[ DKUY
SMLAWLL 54547
LLB40603( T) LLB40203( K) LLB01703( K) LLB40103( K) LLB40403( T)
TUESDAY MRX_FUHA HAZRI _FUHA E NAZ| REE_FUHA ABDULHAYYI _FUHA E E TBD_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AUDI _ACAD| [ BK_FUHA2] [ DKU] [ FC17]
SMLAWLY 24546 SMLAWLYL 24537 SMLAWLL 24515 SMLAWLL 24535 SMLAWLY 54541
LLB30103(T) LLB01703(T) LLB31103(T)
PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA NAZI REE_FUHA E DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA E E
[GB11] [ BA218] [ BK_FUHA2]

SMLAWLL 24408

SMLAWLL 24516

SMLAWLL 24512
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LLB30103(T)
HARTI NI E_FUHA E E E
[GB11]
SMLAWLY 24494
LLB40703( K) LLB40203( T)
WEDNESDAY |  DRMAJI DTAHI R_FUHA A HAZRI _FUHA A A
[ DKU] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAWLY 24547 SMLAWLY 24538
LLB40603( K) LLB40703(T) LLB40103( T) LLB40303( T)
THURSDAY MRX_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA K ABDULHAYYI _FUHA K K ANWAR_FUHA
[ AUDI _ACAD] [ BKFUHAL] [ BKFUHAL] [ GB13]
SMLAWLY 24545 SMLAWLL 24548 SMLAWLY 24536 SMLAWLY 24540
LLB02103(T) LLB30203( T) LLB20303(T)
BADROL_FUHA NORAI DA_FUHA K NOORASHI KI N_FUHA K K
[ GAO7] [ FC18] [ BA221]
SMLAWLY 24522 SMLAWLY 24502 SMLAWLY 24446
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS
LLB01703 : ISLAMIC LAW OF PROPERTIES ABDULHAYYI_FUHA : ABDUL HAYYI BIN SALIM 244451 SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 . SMLAW6B .
LLB02103 : ISLAMIC LAW OF EVIDENCE AMINUDDIN_FUHA : DR. AMINUDDIN BIN MUSTAFFA 24446 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 . SMLAW6B .
LLB20303 : CONSTITUTIONAL LAW | ANWAR_FUHA : ANWAR BIN A.RAOF 24493 1 SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB30103 : LAW OF ASSOCIATION AND COMPANY | ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH 24494 1 SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 .
LLB30203 : LAND LAW | BADROL_FUHA : DR. MOHD BADROL BIN AWANG 24497 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB30303 : PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW DRMAJIDTAHIR_FUHA : DR. ABDUL MAJID TAHIR BIN MOHAMED 24498 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW1L .
LLB31002 : PROJECT PAPER FOR LAW HARTINIE_FUHA : DR. HARTINIE BINTI ABD AZIZ 24501 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB31103 : ISLAMIC LAW OF BANKING AND FINANCE HAZRI_FUHA : HAZRI BIN HARIS 24502 1 SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB40103 : LAW OF EVIDENCE | MRW_FUHA : MR. W 24505 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40203 : CIVIL PROCEDURE | MRX_FUHA : MR. X 24506 1 SMLAWBA . SMLAW9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40303 : CRIMINAL PROCEDURE | NAZIREE_FUHA : NAZIREE BIN MD YUSOF 24509 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB40403 : CONVEYANCING PRACTICE NISAK_FUPL : KHOIRUN NISAK BINTI MAT SAAD 24511 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW11 .
LLB40503 : LAW OF INSOLVENCY NOORASHIKIN_FUHA : NOOR 'ASHIKIN BINTI HAMID 24512 1 SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 .
LLB40603 : ETHICS NORAIDA_FUHA : NORAIDA BINTI HARUN 24515 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40703 : ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROCEDURES PROFZUHAIRAH_FUHA : PROF. DR. ZUHAIRAH ARIFF BINTI ABD GHADAS 24516 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
PBI10302 : BAHASA ARAB KEBANGSAAN TBD_FUHA : TBD 24521 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24522 : SMLAWBA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24535 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24536 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAWYB . SMLAW11 .
24537 : SMLAWOA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24538 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24539 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24540 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24541 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24542 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24543 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24544 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24545 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAWYB . SMLAW11 .
24546 1 SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24547 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAWYB . SMLAW11 .
24548 : SMLAWOA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
25076 : BBARMT3A . SMLAW11 . BAC3A . BAC3B . BAC3C . SMUSUKS . BBAIF5A .
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” UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW1A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB10203( K) MPU32092( K) LLB10103( K)
SUNDAY FARHANI N_FUHA | ZZAT| _FESP B SHNURI DAH_FUHA B B
[ BA217] [ BA108] [ BA104]
SMLAWLA 54429 SMLAWLA 55570 SMLAWLA 2442,
LLB10203(T) LLB10403( K) MPU33022( K) PBI 10102( K)
MONDAY FARHANI N_FUHA TBD_FUHA R NI ZAl TA_FKI SURI ATl _FUPL R R
[ BA215] [ DKUY [ BA215] [ EC20]
SMLAWLA 24430 SMLAWLA 55173 SMLAWLA 54879 SMLAWLA 55034
LLB10103(T) PBI 10102( K)
TUESDAY SHNURI DAH_FUHA E SURI ATI _FUPL E E
[ AHO5] [ AC20]
SMLAWLA 54423 SMLAWLA 55036
MPU33012( K) LLB10403(M
WEDNESDAY MR_A_FUPL DRNAZLI _FUHA A A A
[ OTHO1] [ LAB_FUHA]
SMLAWLA 55574 SMLAWLA 24435
PBI 10102( K) MPU31072( K)
THURSDAY SURI ATl _FUPL K NURSHUHADA_PPT K K
[ EC19] [ BA217]
SMLAWLA 55035 SMLAWLA 55568
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLB10103 : MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM DRNAZLI_FUHA : PROF. MADYA DR. NAZLI BIN ISMAIL @ NAWANG 24422 : SMLAWI1A .
LLB10203 : ISLAMIC LEGAL SYSTEM FARHANIN_FUHA : FARHANIN BINTI ABDULLAH ASUHAIMI 24423 : SMLAWI1A .
LLB10403 : PENGANTAR TEKNOLOGI MAKLUMAT IZZATI_FESP : DR NUR IZZATI BINTI AB GHANI 24429 : SMLAWI1A .
MPU31072 : PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR_A_FUPL : MR. A 24430 : SMLAWI1A .
MPU32092 : ASAS PEMBUDAYAAN KEUSAHAWANAN NIZAITA_FKI : PROF. MADYA TO' PUAN DR. NIZAITA BINTI OMAR 24435 : SMLAWIA . SMLAW1B . SMLAW9B . SMLAWOA .
MPU33012 : ILMU WAHYU DAN SAINS NURSHUHADA_PPT : DR. NURSHUHADA BINTI MOHAMED 24879 : SMLAWI1A . SMLAWI1B . SMDIET1A . SMDIET1B . SMNUTRI1A .
MPU33022 : MORAL DAN ETIKA SHNURIDAH_FUHA : DR. SHARIFFAH NURIDAH AISHAH BINTI SYED NONG SMNUTRI1B . BMHS1 . SMNURSL1 . SMIR1 .
PBI110102 : ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION | MOHAMAD 25034 : SMLAWI1A .
SURIATI_FUPL : NOR SURIATI BINTI OTHMAN 25036 : SMLAWI1A . SMLAW1B . SMLAW1A . SMLAW1B .
TBD_FUHA : TBD 25038 : SMLAWI1A .
25173 : SMLAWIA . SMLAW1B . SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B .
25268 1 SMLAWI1A .
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25270 : SMLAWI1A .
25274 . SMLAWI1A .
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” UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW1B)
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TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB10103(T) LLB10203(T)
SUNDAY SHNURI DAH_FUHA B FARHANI N_FUHA B B
[ BA104] [ BA219]
SMLAWLB 54428 SMLAWLB 54433
LLB10403( K) MPU33022( K)
MONDAY TBD_FUHA R NI ZAl TA_FKI R R
[ DKUY [ BA215]
SMLAWLB 55173 SMLAWLB 54879
PBI 10102( K) PBI 10102( K) MPU32092( K) MPU33012( K)
TUESDAY SURI ATl _FUPL E SURI ATl _FUPL MR_C_FUPL E E MR_A_FUPL
[ AC26] [ AC20] [ AHO1] [ BA105]
SMLAWLB ;5037 SMLAWLB ;5036 SMLAWLB 55571 SMLAWLB 55,75
PBI 10102( K) LLB10403(M
WEDNESDAY SURI ATl _FUPL DRNAZLI _FUHA A A A
[ AC19] [ LAB_FUHA]
SMLAWLB 55035 SMLAWLB 54435
LLB10203( K) LLB10103(K) MPU31072( K)
THURSDAY FARHANI N_FUHA SHNURI DAH_FUHA K FARAHSYAZRAH_FUPL K K
[ BA217] [ AHO5] [ BA212]
SMLAWLB 3443, SMLAWLB 24427 SMLAWLB 55269
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLB10103 : MALAYSIAN LEGAL SYSTEM DRNAZLI_FUHA : PROF. MADYA DR. NAZLI BIN ISMAIL @ NAWANG 24427 : SMLAWI1B .
LLB10203 : ISLAMIC LEGAL SYSTEM FARAHSYAZRAH_FUPL : DR. FARAH SYAZRAH BINTI MOHD GHAZALLI 24428 : SMLAWI1B .
LLB10403 : PENGANTAR TEKNOLOGI MAKLUMAT FARHANIN_FUHA : FARHANIN BINTI ABDULLAH ASUHAIMI 24432 : SMLAWI1B .
MPU31072 : PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN MR_A_FUPL : MR. A 24433 : SMLAWI1B .
MPU32092 : ASAS PEMBUDAYAAN KEUSAHAWANAN MR_C_FUPL : MR.C 24435 : SMLAWIA . SMLAW1B . SMLAW9B . SMLAWOA .
MPU33012 : ILMU WAHYU DAN SAINS NIZAITA_FKI : PROF. MADYA TO' PUAN DR. NIZAITA BINTI OMAR 24879 : SMLAWI1A . SMLAWI1B . SMDIET1A . SMDIET1B . SMNUTRI1A .
MPU33022 : MORAL DAN ETIKA SHNURIDAH_FUHA : DR. SHARIFFAH NURIDAH AISHAH BINTI SYED NONG SMNUTRI1B . BMHS1 . SMNURSL1 . SMIR1 .
PBI110102 : ENGLISH FOR COMMUNICATION | MOHAMAD 25035 : SMLAWI1B . SMLAWI1B .
SURIATI_FUPL : NOR SURIATI BINTI OTHMAN 25036 : SMLAWI1A . SMLAW1B . SMLAW1A . SMLAW1B .
TBD_FUHA : TBD 25037 : SMLAWI1B .
25173 : SMLAWIA . SMLAW1B . SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B .
25269 : SMLAWI1B .




25271 : SMLAWI1B .
25275 : SMLAWI1B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW3A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB20303(K) LLB20903(T) LLB01503( K)
SUNDAY NOORASHI KI N_FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA B NOORASHI KI N_FUHA B B
[ EC23] [ OTHO4] [ BA221]
SMLAVBA 24445 SMLAVBA 54459 SMLAVBA 54478
LLB00403( K)
B M.OTPI _FUHA B B
[ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24480
LLB20203(T) LLB20503( K) LLB20203( K)
MONDAY MFUAD_FUHA R MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA R R MFUAD_FUHA
[ BA218] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBA 24442 SMLAVBA 54454 SMLAVBA 24441
TUESDAY E E E
LLB20403( K) LLB20103( K)
WEDNESDAY AS| AH_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA A A A
[ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24449 SMLAVBA 34437
LLB01503(T) LLB20903( K) LLB20303(T) LLB20103(T)
THURSDAY NOORASHI KI N_FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA K NOORASHI KI N_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA K K
[ BKFUHA1] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BA221] [ BAL108]
SMLAVBA 24479 SMLAVBA 34458 SMLAVBA 24446 SMLAVBA 24438
LLB00403(T) LLB20403(T)
MLOTPI _FUHA K AS| AH_FUHA K K
[ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 34481 SMLAVBA 34450
LLB20503( T)
MURSHAVMSHUL _FUHA K K K
[ BA214]

SMLAVBA 24455
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SUMMARY

Courses

LLB00403 :
LLB01503 :
LLB20103 :
LLB20203 :
LLB20303 :
LLB20403 :
LLB20503 :
LLB20903 :

CONSUMER LAW
ISLAMIC FAMILY LAW
LAW OF CONTRACT Il
LAW OF TORTS Il
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW |
CRIMINAL LAW |

LAW AND EQUITY
FAMILY LAW

Lecturers

ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN

ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH

HARTINIE_FUHA : DR. HARTINIE BINTI ABD AZIZ

MFUAD_FUHA : MOHD FUAD BIN HUSAINI

MLOTPI_FUHA : MOHD LOTPI BIN MOHD YUSOB
MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA
NOORASHIKIN_FUHA : NOOR 'ASHIKIN BINTI HAMID
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Section Groups

24437 :
24438 :
24441
24442 :
24445
24446 :
24449 :
24450 :
24454 :
24455 :
24458 :
24459 :
24478 :
24479 :
24480 :
24481 :

SMLAW3A .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAW3B .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAW3A .

SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWGA .
SMLAWSA .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAW3B .

SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .

SMLAW11
SMLAW11

. SMLAWGB .
. SMLAWGB .

SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
SMLAWGB .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW3B)

LLB00403 : CONSUMER LAW

ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN
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24439 : SMLAW3B .

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB20403( K) LLB01503( K) LLB20103(T) LLB20203( K)
SUNDAY ASI AH_FUHA B NOORASHI KI N_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA B MFUAD_FUHA
[ BKFUHA1] [ BA221] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBB 34451 SMLAVBB 34478 SMLAVBB 24440 SMLAVBB 34443
LLB00403( K)
B MLOTPI _FUHA B
[ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBB 24480
LLB20503( K) LLB20103(K) LLB20403(T)
MONDAY MURSHAMSHUL _FUHA R ASRI L_FUHA AS| AH_FUHA R
[ BKFUHA1] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BA216]
SMLAVBB 24456 SMLAVBB 54439 SMLAVBB 24452
LLB20503(T) LLB20303(K) LLB20903(T)
TUESDAY MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA NOORASHI KI N_FUHA E HARTI NI E_FUHA E
[ GC22] [ BA212] [ FC18]
SMLAVBB 24457 SMLAVBB ;4447 SMLAVBB ;4461
LLB20903( K) LLB20303(T)
WEDNESDAY HARTI NI E_FUHA NOORASHI KI N_FUHA A A
[ FC22] [ OTHO2]
SMLAVBB 24460 SMLAVBB ;4445
LLB01503(T) LLB20203(T)
THURSDAY NOORASH!I KI' N_FUHA K MFUAD_FUHA K
[ BKFUHA1] [ BA214]
SMLAVBB 24479 SMLAVBB 24444
LLB00403(T)
MLOTPI _FUHA K K
[ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBB 24481
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups




LLB01503 :
LLB20103 :
LLB20203 :
LLB20303 :
LLB20403 :
LLB20503 :
LLB20903 :

ISLAMIC FAMILY LAW
LAW OF CONTRACT II
LAW OF TORTS Il
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW |
CRIMINAL LAW |

LAW AND EQUITY
FAMILY LAW

ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH

HARTINIE_FUHA : DR. HARTINIE BINTI ABD AZIZ

MFUAD_FUHA : MOHD FUAD BIN HUSAINI

MLOTPI_FUHA : MOHD LOTPI BIN MOHD YUSOB
MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA
NOORASHIKIN_FUHA : NOOR 'ASHIKIN BINTI HAMID
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24440 :
24443 :
24444 -
24447
24448 :
24451 :
24452 :
24456 :
24457
24460 :
24461 :
24478 :
24479 :
24480 :
24481 :

SMLAWS3B .
SMLAW3B .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAW3B .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAW3B .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAW3A .

SMLAWSB .
SMLAWS3B .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAWS3B .

SMLAWSA .
SMLAW3A .
SMLAWSB .
SMLAW3B .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAWGA)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB20303(K) LLB20903(T) LLB30303(K) LLB30203( K)
SUNDAY NOORASHI KI N_FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA B ASRI L_FUHA NORAI DA_FUHA B B
[ EC23] [ OTHO4] [ BKFUHA1] [ GAO5]
SMLAVBA 24445 SMLAVBA 24459 SMLAVBA 54505 SMLAVBA 4501
LLB31002( K) LLB02103(K) LLB00303(T)
AM NUDDI N_FUHA BADROL_FUHA B LYLLYANA FUHA B B
[ GB13] [ BK_FUHA2] [GB12]
SMLAVBA 24500 SMLAVBA 24521 SMLAWBA 24534
LLB30103(K) LLB20203(T) LLB20503( K) LLB30303(T) LLB20203( K)
MONDAY PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA MFUAD_FUHA R MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA ASRI L_FUHA R R MFUAD_FUHA
[ FC18] [ BA218] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBA 24497 SMLAVBA 54442 SMLAVBA 54454 SMLAVBA 24506 SMLAVBA 54441
LLB30103(K) LLB31103(K)
HARTI NI E_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA R R R
[ FC18] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24493 SMLAVBA 54511
LLB30103(T) LLB01703(T) LLB01703(K) LLB31103(T)
TUESDAY PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA NAZ| REE_FUHA E NAZ| REE_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA E E
[ GB11] [ BA218] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24498 SMLAVBA 54516 SMLAVBA 54515 SMLAVBA 24512
LLB30103(T) LLB00303( K) LLB01103(T)
HARTI NI E_FUHA LYLLYANA FUHA E NOORASHI KI N_FUHA E E
[GB11] [ GB10] [ EC22]
SMLAVBA 24494 SMLAVBA 54533 SMLAVBA 5453,
LLB20403( K) LLB20103( K) LLB01103(K)
WEDNESDAY ASI AH_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA A NOCORASHI KI' N_FUHA A A
[ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBA 24449 SMLAVBA 24437 SMLAVBA 24531
LLB20503(T) LLB20903( K) LLB20303(T) LLB20103(T)
THURSDAY MURSHAMSHUL _FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA K NOORASHI KI N_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA K K
[ BA214] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BA221] [ BA108]

SMLAVBA 24455

SMLAVBA 24458

SMLAVBA 24446

SMLAVBA 24438
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LLB02103(T) LLB30203(T) LLB20403(T)
BADROL_FUHA NORAI DA_FUHA AS| AH_FUHA K K
[ GAO7] [ FC18] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24522 SMLAVBA 24502 SMLAWBA 24450
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS
LLB00303 : COMMERCIAL LAW AMINUDDIN_FUHA : DR. AMINUDDIN BIN MUSTAFFA 24437 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB01103 : ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN 24438 SMLAW3A . SMLAW6A . SMLAWGB .
LLBO1703 : ISLAMIC LAW OF PROPERTIES ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH 24441 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB02103 : ISLAMIC LAW OF EVIDENCE BADROL_FUHA : DR. MOHD BADROL BIN AWANG 24442 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20103 : LAW OF CONTRACT Il DRMAJIDTAHIR_FUHA : DR. ABDUL MAJID TAHIR BIN MOHAMED 24445 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 . SMLAW6B .
LLB20203 : LAW OF TORTS Il HARTINIE_FUHA : DR. HARTINIE BINTI ABD AZIZ 24446 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 . SMLAW6B .
LLB20303 : CONSTITUTIONAL LAW | LYLLYANA_FUHA : DR. IYLLYANA BINTI CHE ROSLI 24449 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20403 : CRIMINAL LAW | MFUAD_FUHA : MOHD FUAD BIN HUSAINI 24450 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20503 : LAW AND EQUITY MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA 24454 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20903 : FAMILY LAW NAZIREE_FUHA : NAZIREE BIN MD YUSOF 24455 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB30103 : LAW OF ASSOCIATION AND COMPANY | NOORASHIKIN_FUHA : NOOR ‘ASHIKIN BINTI HAMID 24458 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB30203 : LAND LAW | NORAIDA_FUHA : NORAIDA BINTI HARUN 24459 : SMLAWS3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB30303 : PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW PROFZUHAIRAH_FUHA : PROF. DR. ZUHAIRAH ARIFF BINTI ABD GHADAS 24493 . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 .
LLB31002 : PROJECT PAPER FOR LAW 24494 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
LLB31103 : ISLAMIC LAW OF BANKING AND FINANCE 24497 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 .
24498 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
24501 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
24502 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 .
24505 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWOA . SMLAW11 . SMLAWOB .
24506 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWOA . SMLAW11 . SMLAWYB .
24509 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
24511 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
24512 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW1L .
24515 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB . SMLAW11 .
24516 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB . SMLAW11 .
24521 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB . SMLAW11 .
24522 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24531 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
24532 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
24533 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGEB .
24534 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
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" UNIVERSITI SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN

COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAWGB)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB20303(K) LLB20903(T) LLB30103(K) LLB00303(T) LLB30303(K)
SUNDAY NOORASHI KI N_FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA B PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA LYLLYANA FUHA B B ASRI L_FUHA
[ EC23] [ OTHO4] [ BA214] [GB12] [GB12]
SMLAVBB 24445 SMLAVBB 24459 SMLAVBB 24499 SMLAWGB 24534 SMLAVBB 24507
LLB31103(K) LLB02103(K) LLB30103(K)
DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA BADROL_FUHA B HARTI NI E_FUHA B B
[ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BA214]
SMLAVBB 24513 SMLAVBB 24521 SMLAVBB 24495
LLB20203(T) LLB20503( K) LLB30103(T) LLB20203( K)
MONDAY MFUAD_FUHA R MURSHAMSHUL _ FUHA PROFZUHAI RAH_FUHA R R MFUAD_FUHA
[ BA218] [ BKFUHA1] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBB 24442 SMLAVBB 54454 SMLAVBB 24500 SMLAVGB 54441
LLB30203(K) LLB30103(T)
NORAI DA_FUHA R HARTI NI E_FUHA R R
[ FC17] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBB 24503 SMLAVBB 54496
LLB30203(T) LLB01703(T) LLB01703(K) LLB01103(T) LLB30303(T)
TUESDAY NORAI DA_FUHA NAZ| REE_FUHA E NAZ| REE_FUHA NOORASHI KI' N_FUHA E E ASRI L_FUHA
[ BKFUHA1] [ BA218] [ BK_FUHA2] [ EC22] [ GC21]
SMLAWGB 24504 SMLAWEB 24516 SMLAVBB 54515 SMLAVEB 2453, SMLAWBB 54508
LLB00303( K)
LYLLYANA FUHA E E E
[ GB10]
SMLAWBB 24533
LLB20403( K) LLB20103( K) LLB01103(K)
WEDNESDAY ASI AH_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA A NOCORASHI KI' N_FUHA A A
[ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BKFUHA1]
SMLAVBB 24449 SMLAVEB 24437 SMLAWEB 24531
LLB20503(T) LLB20903( K) LLB20303(T) LLB20103(T)
THURSDAY MURSHAMSHUL _FUHA HARTI NI E_FUHA K NOORASHI KI N_FUHA ASRI L_FUHA K K
[ BA214] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BA221] [ BA108]

SMLAVEB 24455

SMLAVEB 24458

SMLAVEB 24446

SMLAVEB 24435
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LLB02103(T) LLB20403(T) LLB31103(T)
BADROL_FUHA K ASI AH_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA K K
[ GAO7] [ BK_FUHA2] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBB 452, SMLAWBB 54450 SMLAWEB 54514
LLB31002( K)
AM NUDDI N_FUHA K K K
[ GB13]
SMLAVBB 24510
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section GI’OUQS
LLB00303 : COMMERCIAL LAW AMINUDDIN_FUHA : DR. AMINUDDIN BIN MUSTAFFA 24437 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWG6B .
LLB01103 : ADMINISTRATIVE LAW ASIAH_FUHA : ASIAH BINTI BIDIN 24438 : SMLAW3A . SMLAW6A . SMLAWGB .
LLB01703 : ISLAMIC LAW OF PROPERTIES ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH 24441 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB02103: ISLAMIC LAW OF EVIDENCE BADROL_FUHA : DR. MOHD BADROL BIN AWANG 24442 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWG6A . SMLAWEB .
LLB20103 : LAW OF CONTRACT II DRMAJIDTAHIR_FUHA : DR. ABDUL MAJID TAHIR BIN MOHAMED 24445 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAW11 . SMLAWGB .
LLB20203 : LAW OF TORTS Il HARTINIE_FUHA : DR. HARTINIE BINTI ABD AZIZ 24446 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWG6A . SMLAW11 . SMLAWGEB .
LLB20303 : CONSTITUTIONAL LAW | LYLLYANA_FUHA : DR. IYLLYANA BINTI CHE ROSLI 24449 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20403 : CRIMINAL LAW | MFUAD_FUHA : MOHD FUAD BIN HUSAINI 24450 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWG6A . SMLAWEB .
LLB20503 : LAW AND EQUITY MURSHAMSHUL_FUHA : MURSHAMSHUL KAMARIAH BINTI MUSA 24454 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
LLB20903 : FAMILY LAW NAZIREE_FUHA : NAZIREE BIN MD YUSOF 24455 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWG6A . SMLAWEB .
LLB30103 : LAW OF ASSOCIATION AND COMPANY | NOORASHIKIN_FUHA : NOOR 'ASHIKIN BINTI HAMID 24458 : SMLAW3A . SMLAW6A . SMLAWGB .
LLB30203 : LAND LAW | NORAIDA_FUHA : NORAIDA BINTI HARUN 24459 : SMLAW3A . SMLAWGA . SMLAWEB .
LLB30303 : PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW PROFZUHAIRAH_FUHA : PROF. DR. ZUHAIRAH ARIFF BINTI ABD GHADAS 24495 : SMLAWGB .
LLB31002 : PROJECT PAPER FOR LAW 24496 : SMLAWGB .
LLB31103: ISLAMIC LAW OF BANKING AND FINANCE 24499 : SMLAWGB .
24500 : SMLAWGB .
24503 : SMLAWGB .
24504 : SMLAWGB .
24507 : SMLAWGB .
24508 : SMLAWGB .
24510 : SMLAWGB .
24513 : SMLAWGB .
24514 : SMLAWGB .
24515 : SMLAWG6A . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24516 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24521 : SMLAWG6A . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24522 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW6B . SMLAW11 .
24531 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
24532 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
24533 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
24534 : SMLAWGA . SMLAWGB .
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COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAWDY9A)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB40503( K) LLB30303( K) LLB40303(K)
SUNDAY MRW_FUHA B ASRI L_FUHA ANWAR_FUHA B B
[ DKUY [ BKFUHA1] [ DKU|
SMLAVOA 54543 SMLAVOA 54505 SMLAVBA 4539
LLB40403( K) LLB10403( K) LLB30303(T) LLB40503(T)
MONDAY TBD_FUHA TBD_FUHA R ASRI L_FUHA R R MRW_FUHA
[ DKUY [ DKUY [ BKFUHA1] [ EC21]
SMLAVOA 54542 SMLAVOA 5173 SMLAVBA 34506 SMLAVOA 24544
LLB40603(T) LLB40203( K) LLB40103(K) LLB40403(T)
TUESDAY MRX_FUHA HAZRI _FUHA E ABDULHAYYI _FUHA E E TBD_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AUDI _ACAD] [ DKUY [ FC17]
SMLAVBA 34546 SMLAVBA 24537 SMLAWDA 535 SMLAWDA 54541
LLB40703( K) LLB10403(M LLB40203(T)
WEDNESDAY DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA DRNAZLI _FUHA A HAZRI _FUHA A A
[ DKUY [ LAB_FUHA] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVBA 24547 SMLAVBA 24435 SMLAWDA 54538
LLB40603( K) LLB40703(T) LLB40103(T) LLB40303(T)
THURSDAY MRX_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA K ABDULHAYYI _FUHA K K ANWAR_FUHA
[ AUDI _ACAD] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1] [ GB13]
SMLAVBA 24545 SMLAVBA 24548 SMLAWDA 54536 SMLAVBA 24540
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLB10403 : PENGANTAR TEKNOLOGI MAKLUMAT ABDULHAYYI_FUHA : ABDUL HAYYI BIN SALIM 24435 . SMLAWI1A . SMLAWI1B . SMLAWO9B . SMLAWOA .
LLB30303 : PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW ANWAR_FUHA : ANWAR BIN A.RAOF 24505 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40103 : LAW OF EVIDENCE | ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH 24506 : SMLAWG6A . SMLAWO9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40203 : CIVIL PROCEDURE I DRMAJIDTAHIR_FUHA : DR. ABDUL MAJID TAHIR BIN MOHAMED 24535 : SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40303 : CRIMINAL PROCEDURE | DRNAZLI_FUHA : PROF. MADYA DR. NAZLI BIN ISMAIL @ NAWANG 24536 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40403 : CONVEYANCING PRACTICE HAZRI_FUHA : HAZRI BIN HARIS 24537 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40503 : LAW OF INSOLVENCY MRW_FUHA : MR. W 24538 : SMLAWOYA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40603 : ETHICS MRX_FUHA : MR. X 24539 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40703 : ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROCEDURES TBD_FUHA : TBD 24540 : SMLAWOYA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24541 : SMLAWOSA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24542 : SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24543 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
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24544
24545 :
24546 :
24547
24548 :
25173 :

SMLAWOA .
SMLAWO9A .
SMLAWOA .
SMLAWO9A .
SMLAWOA .
SMLAWIA .

SMLAWO9B .
SMLAWO9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAWIB .

SMLAW11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAW11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAWO9A . SMLAWYB .
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COURSE TIMETABLE SEMESTER | SESI 2022/2023

IJAZAH SARJANA MUDA UNDANG - UNDANG (SMLAW9B)

TIME / 08:00 am 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm
DAY 09:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 01:00 pm 02:00 pm 03:00 pm 04:00 pm 05:00 pm 06:00 pm 07:00 pm 08:00 pm 09:00 pm 10:00 pm 11:00 pm
LLB40503( K) LLB30303( K) LLB40303(K)
SUNDAY MRW_FUHA B ASRI L_FUHA ANWAR_FUHA B B
[ DKUY [ BKFUHA1] [ DKU|
SMLAVEB 54543 SMLAVEB 54505 SMLAVEB 4539
LLB40403( K) LLB10403( K) LLB30303(T) LLB40503(T)
MONDAY TBD_FUHA TBD_FUHA R ASRI L_FUHA R R MRW_FUHA
[ DKUY [ DKUY [ BKFUHA1] [ EC21]
SMLAVEB 3454, SMLAVEB 5173 SMLAVEB 4506 SMLAVEB 24544
LLB40603(T) LLB40203( K) LLB40103(K) LLB40403(T)
TUESDAY MRX_FUHA HAZRI _FUHA E ABDULHAYYI _FUHA E E TBD_FUHA
[ BK_FUHA2] [ AUDI _ACAD] [ DKUY [ FC17]
SMLAVEB 34546 SMLAVEB 24537 SMLAVOB 4535 SMLAVB 54541
LLB40703( K) LLB10403(M LLB40203(T)
WEDNESDAY DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA DRNAZLI _FUHA A HAZRI _FUHA A A
[ DKUY [ LAB_FUHA] [ BK_FUHA2]
SMLAVEB 24547 SMLAVEB 24435 SMLAVB 54535
LLB40603( K) LLB40703(T) LLB40103(T) LLB40303(T)
THURSDAY MRX_FUHA DRVAJI DTAHI R_FUHA K ABDULHAYYI _FUHA K K ANWAR_FUHA
[ AUDI _ACAD] [ BKFUHA1] [ BKFUHA1] [ GB13]
SMLAV®B 24545 SMLAVEB 24548 SMLAVB 54536 SMLAV®B 24540
SUMMARY
Courses Lecturers Section Groups
LLB10403 : PENGANTAR TEKNOLOGI MAKLUMAT ABDULHAYYI_FUHA : ABDUL HAYYI BIN SALIM 24435 . SMLAWI1A . SMLAWI1B . SMLAWO9B . SMLAWOA .
LLB30303 : PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW ANWAR_FUHA : ANWAR BIN A.RAOF 24505 : SMLAWGA . SMLAW9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40103 : LAW OF EVIDENCE | ASRIL_FUHA : ASRIL AMIRUL BIN ZAKARIAH 24506 : SMLAWG6A . SMLAWO9A . SMLAW11 . SMLAW9B .
LLB40203 : CIVIL PROCEDURE I DRMAJIDTAHIR_FUHA : DR. ABDUL MAJID TAHIR BIN MOHAMED 24535 : SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40303 : CRIMINAL PROCEDURE | DRNAZLI_FUHA : PROF. MADYA DR. NAZLI BIN ISMAIL @ NAWANG 24536 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40403 : CONVEYANCING PRACTICE HAZRI_FUHA : HAZRI BIN HARIS 24537 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40503 : LAW OF INSOLVENCY MRW_FUHA : MR. W 24538 : SMLAWOYA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40603 : ETHICS MRX_FUHA : MR. X 24539 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
LLB40703 : ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION PROCEDURES TBD_FUHA : TBD 24540 : SMLAWOYA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24541 : SMLAWOSA . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24542 : SMLAW9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
24543 : SMLAWO9A . SMLAW9B . SMLAW11 .
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24544
24545 :
24546 :
24547
24548 :
25173 :

SMLAWOA .
SMLAWO9A .
SMLAWOA .
SMLAWO9A .
SMLAWOA .
SMLAWIA .

SMLAWO9B .
SMLAWO9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAW9B .
SMLAWIB .

SMLAW11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAW11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAWI11 .
SMLAWO9A . SMLAWYB .


http://www.tcpdf.org

